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Run for Hope 5k / 1 Mile — May 7, 2011

Name
Kevin Suszynski
Mike Weaver
Tony Valoechi
Caitlin Whetstone
Robert Pietreck
George Cervenka
Linda Tisch
Robert May
Karen Kovach
Beth Minadew
Mark Roshon
Nicole Kovach
Kim Bartell
Morey Levenson
Vichai Duangjak
Joleigh Burnett
Joel Hoar
Dave Weybrecht
Ruthie Burnett
Amy Lumadur
Katie Lucarino

Sex
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Age
40
50
44
13
38
48
44
54
44
58
a7
15
38
60
71
30
35
56
61
41
15

Time
19.33
19.51
21.21
21.50
24.33
25.07
26.06
26.44
27.00
28.03
29.18
29.23
30.16
30.54
31.52
32.13
32.40
3241
43.03
44.48
44.49



